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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
  

Purple Rose Theatre Company Rounds Out 2018-2019 Season with World Premiere 
“Welcome to Paradise”  

 
CHELSEA, Mich. (May 16, 2019) – The Purple Rose Theatre Company (PRTC) will 
continue its 28th season with “Welcome to Paradise”, a world premiere by Julie Marino. 
Tickets are on sale now. 
 
Welcome to Paradise, set in the Caribbean, centers around two people who, despite 
their age difference, find love and acceptance in each other. With a generation gap (or 
more) between them, they discover they have more in common with each other than 
they thought. At what age can one find one’s soulmate? Are there boundaries to true 
friendship and affection? What, exactly, is the meaning and nature of love? 
 
“To me, the question is ‘What does it mean to love someone?’” says director, 
Michelle Mountain. “It’s a romance in the bigger sense of the word.” 

Performances run from Thursday, June 20 through Saturday, August 31, 2019. 
Previews with reduced-price tickets are available through Thursday, June 27. Opening 
night is Friday, June 28. 
 
Directed by Michelle Mountain, the cast features artists Ruth Crawford (Ann Arbor, MI), 
Ryan Black (New York, NY), Paul Stroili (Chicago, IL), Rhiannon Ragland (Gregory, MI), 
and Meghan VanArsdalen (Ann Arbor, MI). Set design is by Bart Bauer, properties by 
Danna Segrest, costumes by Suzanne Young, lighting by Noele Stollmack, and sound 
by Tom Whalen. Thomas Macias is the stage manager.  
  
The production sponsors are the Michigan Council for Arts & Cultural Affairs, the 
National Endowment for the Arts. Underwriting support for the season comes from the 
Ford Motor Company Fund, The Hamp Family Fund, the Richard & Jane Manoogian 
Foundation, the Michigan Council for Arts & Cultural Affairs, the National Endowment 
for the Arts, The Shubert Foundation, and the Matilda R. Wilson Fund. Media sponsors 
include Michigan Radio, ChelseaMich.com, Applied Storytelling, and HOME.fm. 
  
 
Ticket Information 
All performances will be held at The Purple Rose Theatre Company, 137 Park Street, 
Chelsea, Michigan 48118. 
  
Ticket prices range from $23 to $47 with special discounts for students, seniors, 
teachers, members of the military and groups (12+). For more information or to make 
reservations call (734) 433-7673 or go to www.purplerosetheatre.org. 
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About The Purple Rose Theatre Company 
 
Founded in 1991 by actor, playwright, musician and Chelsea native Jeff Daniels, the 
Purple Rose Theatre Company is a creative home for original American plays. In the 
168-seat theatre, patrons experience an intimate encounter with live theatre. 

The PRTC also provides an apprenticeship program, performance classes, readings, 
lectures and tours. It commissions new work from established and early-career 
playwrights. As a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit professional theatre, the PRTC operates under 
a Small Professional Theatre agreement with the Actors’ Equity Association. 

For more information contact PRTC Managing Director Katie Hubbard at (734) 433-
7782, khubbard@purplerosetheatre.org. 

 

 Performance Date  Time  Type  Price  Notes  

 Week 1          

 Thursday, June 20  8:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $23  Preview with Talkback  

 Friday, June 21  8:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $32  Preview with Talkback  

 Saturday, June 22  3:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $33  Preview with Talkback  

 Saturday, June 22  8:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $37  Preview with Talkback  

 Sunday, June 23  2:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $33  Preview with Talkback  

 Week 2          

 Wednesday, June 26  3:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $27  Preview  

 Thursday, June 27  8:00 p.m.  PREVIEW  $23  Preview  

 Friday, June 28  8:00 p.m.  OPENING  $42 Opening Night  

 Saturday, June 29  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, June 29  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Sunday, June 30  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    
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Week 3 

 Wednesday, July 3  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Thursday, July 4  No Show     Independence Day  

 Friday July 5  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42    

 Saturday, July 6  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, July 6  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Saturday, July 7  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Week 4          

 Wednesday, July 10  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32   

 Thursday, July 11  8:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Friday, July 12  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $21  Ford Friday with Talkback  

 Saturday, July 13  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, July 13  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Sunday, July 14  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Week 5          

 Wednesday, July 17  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Thursday, July 18  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28    

 Friday, July 19  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42    

 Saturday, July 20  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, July 20  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Sunday, July 21  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    
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Week 6 

 Wednesday, July 24  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Thursday, July 25  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32  Moved Matinee  

 Thursday, July 25  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28    

 Friday, July 26  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42    

 Saturday, July 27        No performance  

 Sunday, July 28  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Week 7          

 Wednesday, July 31  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Thursday, Aug. 1  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28    

 Friday, Aug. 2  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42    

 Saturday, Aug. 3  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, Aug. 3  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Sunday, Aug. 4  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Week 8          

 Wednesday, Aug. 7  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Thursday, Aug. 8  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32  Moved Matinee  

 Thursday, Aug. 8  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28    

 Friday, Aug. 9  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42    

 Saturday, Aug. 10  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, Aug. 10  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Sunday, Aug. 11  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    
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 Week 9          

 Wednesday, Aug. 14  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32    

 Thursday, Aug. 15  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28    

 Friday, Aug. 16  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $21  Ford Friday with Talkback  

 Saturday, Aug. 17  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Saturday, Aug. 17  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47    

 Sunday, Aug. 18  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43    

 Week 10         

 Wednesday, Aug. 21  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32   

 Thursday, Aug. 22  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28   

 Friday, Aug. 23  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42   

 Saturday, Aug. 24  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43   

 Saturday, Aug. 24  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47   

 Sunday, Aug. 25  2:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43   

 Week 11         

 Wednesday, Aug. 28  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32   

 Thursday, Aug. 29  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $32  Moved Matinee 

 Thursday, Aug. 29  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $28   

 Friday, Aug. 30  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $42   

 Saturday, Aug. 31  3:00 p.m.  Matinee  $43   

 Saturday, Aug. 31  8:00 p.m.  Evening  $47  Closing Night 

 


